Thanks to the special design of all LED lenses we
can cover all kind of applications such as corridors
(escape route) and open areas (escape route
lighting)
Vďaka špeciálnym LED šošovkám dokážeme pokryť
všetky typy aplíkácii ako sú chodby / koridory
(escape route) a  otvorené priestory (anti-panik)
CEILING MOUNTING

HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-ATRF.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-312-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.44
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-303-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-303-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/24V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-313-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V/24V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-313-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V-DALI 230V AC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-333-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V-DALI 230V AC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-333-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V-ATXPR/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-314-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V-ATXPR/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-314-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
H
Y1 Y2
RECESSED ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-V
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.32
Type
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-AT.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-301-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-AT.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-301-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-AT.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-309-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-AT.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-309-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-DALI.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-307-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-DALI.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-307-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-DALI.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-305-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-V-DALI.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-305-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx

0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V 24V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-319-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V 24V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-319-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V-DALI 230V AC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-334-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V-DALI 230V AC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-334-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V-ATXPR 230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-320-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-V-ATXPR 230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-320-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
H
Y1
X2
Y2
X1
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.32
Type
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-AT.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-302-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-AT.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-302-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-AT.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-315-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-AT.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-315-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI
MULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-DALI.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-308-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-DALI.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-308-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-DALI.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-306-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-V-DALI.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-306-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx

HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-ATRF.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-211-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.44
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-204-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-204-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/24V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-212-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P/24V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-212-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P-DALI 230V AC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-238-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P-DALI 230V AC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-238-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P-ATXPR/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-213-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P-ATXPR/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-213-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
Page No.166
MULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-AT.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-202-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-AT.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-202-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-AT.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-206-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-AT.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-206-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-DALI.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-207-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-DALI.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-207-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-DALI.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-208-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-A-P-DALI.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-208-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
CEILING ESCAPE ROUTE LIGHTING
 LEDLUX-SPOT2-A-P

HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-ATRF.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-219-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.44
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-201-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-201-00-00-02HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/24V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-220-00-00-01HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P/24V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-220-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P-DALI 230V AC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-239-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P-DALI 230V AC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-239-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
0,6 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P-ATXPR/230V AC/DC White / biela 150 lm 182-B-221-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,6 kgC.LEDLUX-SPOT2-B-P-ATXPR/230V AC/DC Grey / šedá 150 lm 182-B-221-00-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux Order CodeColour
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.32
MULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-AT.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-203-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-AT.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-203-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-AT.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-214-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-AT.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-214-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
0,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-DALI.1h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-215-04-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,7 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-DALI.1h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 182-B-215-04-00-02HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-DALI.3h White / biela 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-216-04-00-01HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-SPOT2-B-P-DALI.3h Grey / šedá 150 lm / 150 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 182-B-216-04-00-02HighPower LED
Light Flux / Emergency Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx